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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.150 28.800 28.175 28.600 28.575
11 3 1

1407 Amaya Troy 9.650 9.625 9.5259.525
1404 Gabrielle DeLeon 9.575 9.225 9.4759.450
1406 Jamie Panchak 9.575 9.325
1408 Natalie Yang 9.5759.625

2 Head Over Heels * 113.350 28.550 28.200 28.225 28.375
22T 2 2

1435 Nina Schank 9.600 9.550 9.4509.375
1432 Talia Brovedani 9.575 9.200 9.5009.425
1434 Courtney Klausen 9.375 9.4259.425
1433 Kate Cilley 9.450

3 San Mateo * 112.975 28.075 28.350 28.200 28.350
37 1 3

1444 Madison Dagen 9.625 9.500 9.6259.700
1445 Darcy Matsuda 9.350 9.400 9.4509.325
1345 Elena Enioukova 9.100 9.275
1346 Jessica Forman 9.450 9.175

4 Pacific West * 111.800 28.550 27.775 27.475 28.000
62T 6 4

1442 Shyan Phillips 9.725 9.175
1342 Nidhi Pradhan 9.450 9.4509.175
1441 Carly Israel 9.375 9.425 9.4009.250
1340 Daneya King 9.175 9.1509.050

5 Byers Elk Grove * 111.200 28.150 28.100 27.250 27.700
76 4 5

1411 Hannabeth Magnussen 9.600 9.475 9.450
1307 Carly Pratt 9.400 9.225 8.950
1412 Taylor Miranda 9.150 9.2759.125
1310 Hannah Takekawa 9.400 8.9759.175

6 Byers Roseville * 110.750 28.250 27.925 27.000 27.575
95 5 7T

1415 Rachel Obmann 9.675 9.200 9.3508.775
1313 Megan Fereira 9.375 9.225 9.1008.900
1417 Anna Yeates 9.200 9.1259.325
1416 Madison Ruppert 9.500
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7 Technique * 110.600 28.375 27.100 27.000 28.125
4T4 7 7T

1351 Susanna Iakounitcheva 9.600 9.025 9.4009.450
1446 Amanda Bowers 9.425 9.000 9.3258.825
1348 Dana Bowers 9.350 9.075
1451 Marie Ong 9.4008.725

8 Champion * 109.725 28.025 26.975 27.175 27.550
108 8 6

1420 Jaala Downes 9.725 9.375 9.2509.375
1321 Nala Payton 9.175 8.675 9.250
1423 Morgan Phipps 9.125 8.925 9.0509.175
1425 Alexis Rezendes 8.625

9 West Valley * 109.250 27.650 26.575 26.900 28.125
4T10 11 9

1353 Caroline Seifert 9.350
1352 Briana Pearson 9.200 9.300 9.4509.075
1453 Crystal Sun 9.100 8.400 9.3508.875
1452 Margaret Schwiebert 8.875 9.3258.950

10 CCGI * 105.900 27.675 26.650 24.550 27.025
119 10 10

1316 Emma Hicks 9.350 8.625 8.9758.000
1318 Julia Nakamura 9.175 9.000 8.500
1317 Ruthie Johnson 9.150 9.025 9.1258.050
1418 Jordan Boogerd 8.925

11 Gymtowne * 104.650 26.750 26.675 24.425 26.800
1211 9 11

1328 Zoe Byl 9.125 8.700 8.9758.725
1430 Kate Nelson 9.100 9.175 9.0007.750
1329 Victoria Grech 8.525 8.800 8.8257.950

12 North Bay * 99.525 25.700 24.000 23.825 26.000
1312 13 12

1336 Molly Ismail 8.775 8.025 8.5007.900
1337 Sheridan Kazek 8.525 7.075 8.7007.500
1335 Kira Herzog 8.400 8.900 8.8008.425
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13 Edge * 90.075 18.925 26.450 17.025 27.675
813 12 13

1429 Kelley Hebert 9.575 9.400 9.3508.575
1327 Michelle Shalit 9.350 8.225 9.2258.450
1326 Isabella Martin 8.825 9.100
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